
KPNO – May 2018

Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m

May 1 Tue 13 0922 T&E - DESI INST 2002 #T&E - Schweiker OTHER
0922 T&E - T&E - 2002 #T&E - T&E - Schweiker

May 2 Wed 12 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0308 Hardegree-Ullman HYDRR
0922 T&E - T&E - STA1

May 3 Thu 11 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0308 Hardegree-Ullman HYDRR
0922 T&E - T&E - STA1

May 4 Fri 10 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0308 Hardegree-Ullman HYDRR
0922 T&E - T&E - STA1

May 5 Sat 9 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0308 Hardegree-Ullman HYDRR 0926 #Lee
0922 T&E - T&E - STA1

May 6 Sun 8 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0308 Hardegree-Ullman HYDRR 0926 #Lee
0922 T&E - T&E - STA1

May 7 Mon 7 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0056 Gonzalez Serrano HYDRR 0926 #Lee
0922 T&E - T&E - 0904 Ridgway STA1

May 8 Tue 6 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0056 Gonzalez Serrano HYDRR 0926 #Lee
0922 T&E - T&E - 0904 Ridgway STA1

May 9 Wed 5 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0452 W - Rosenwasser HYDRR 0926 #Lee
0922 T&E - T&E - 0452 W - Rosenwasser STA1

May 10 Thu 4 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0452 W - Rosenwasser HYDRR 0926 #Lee
0922 T&E - T&E - 0452 W - Rosenwasser STA1

May 11 Fri 3 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0441 I - Salzer ODI 0926 #Lee
0922 T&E - T&E - 0441 I - Salzer

May 12 Sat 2 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0441 I - Salzer ODI 0926 #Lee
0922 T&E - T&E - 0441 I - Salzer

May 13 Sun 1 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0441 I - Salzer ODI 0926 #Lee
0922 T&E - T&E - 0441 I - Salzer

May 14 Mon 0 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0441 I - Salzer ODI 0926 #Lee
0922 T&E - T&E - 0438 I - Milisavljevic HYDRB

May 15 Tue 1 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0441 I - Salzer ODI 0155 Schambeau
0922 T&E - T&E - 0438 I - Milisavljevic HYDRB

May 16 Wed 2 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0441 I - Salzer ODI 0155 Schambeau
0922 T&E - T&E - 0438 I - Milisavljevic HYDRR

May 17 Thu 3 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0901 Liu ODI 0155 Schambeau
0922 T&E - T&E - 0441 Salzer

May 18 Fri 4 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0447 W - Carlson HYDRR 0155 Schambeau
0922 T&E - T&E - 0447 W - Carlson STA1

May 19 Sat 5 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0447 W - Carlson HYDRR 0155 Schambeau
0922 T&E - T&E - 0447 W - Carlson STA1

May 20 Sun 6 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0447 W - Carlson HYDRR 0155 Schambeau
0922 T&E - T&E - 0447 W - Carlson STA1

May 21 Mon 7 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0447 W - Carlson HYDRR 0155 Schambeau
0922 T&E - T&E - 0447 W - Carlson STA1

May 22 Tue 8 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0447 W - Carlson HYDRR
0922 T&E - T&E - 0447 W - Carlson STA1

May 23 Wed 9 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0445 I - Gerber HYDRR
0922 T&E - T&E - 0445 I - Gerber STA1

May 24 Thu 10 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0445 I - Gerber HYDRR
0922 T&E - T&E - 0445 I - Gerber STA1

May 25 Fri 11 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0444 I - Gerber HYDRR
0922 T&E - T&E - 0444 I - Gerber STA1

May 26 Sat 12 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0444 I - Gerber HYDRR
0922 T&E - T&E - 0444 I - Gerber STA1

May 27 Sun 13 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0358 Smith HYDRR
0922 T&E - T&E - STA1

May 28 Mon 14 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0358 Smith HYDRR
Holiday 0922 T&E - T&E - STA1

May 29 Tue 15 0922 T&E - DESI INST 2002 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
0922 T&E - T&E - 2002 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

May 30 Wed 14 0922 T&E - DESI INST 2002 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
0922 T&E - T&E - 2002 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

May 31 Thu 13 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0297 Cauley HYDRB
0922 T&E - T&E - STA1

Last Updated: September 11, 2018


